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              Analog Devices LTC6655CHMS8-4.096#PBF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 MSOP-8

 Description
 
                4.096V ±0.05% 4.596V~13.2V 5mA Fixed MSOP-8  Voltage References ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.3894
                      	$ 4.39
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.8453
                      	$ 38.45
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.5207
                      	$ 105.62
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.193
                      	$ 319.30
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $3.0419
                      	$ 1520.95
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.9735
                      	$ 2973.50



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  